093

MONDAY, JULY 9, 1990 CONTINUED

019293 ADVANCE CHEMICAL

0192357 ALL AUTOMOTIVE

019360 BEENE, IRMA

012361 FENSCO INC

019362 ALL AUTOMOTIVE

019364 GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY
019366 ALL SAW SERVICE, INC
019371 ELF ASPHALT INC

019373 BRAKE REBUILDERS INC
019374 BRAKE REBUILDERS INC
019681 BOMAR ENTERPRISES

019733 CHUPP IMPLEMENT CO
019832 TULSA ABSTRACT & TITLE
019833 TULSA-HOUSTON INC

019930 AMERICOMM INC

200709 KEITH BYRD

200709 SCOTT SWINDELL

200709 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
1989 -~ 1990 PARK FUND

o11e221 TULSA OVERHEAD DOOR CO
011427 SAN-O0-LET SERVICE INC
012184 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
012538 TREAT RITE WATER

013642 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
013999 WHITE STAR MACHINERY &
014003 BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE
014288 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
014289 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
014409 OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS
014718 HILLTOP SOD FARMS INC
014730 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
015213 MARCO INC*

015378 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO
015392 HILLTOP SOD FARMS INC
016139 SOONER SUPPLIES INC
016148 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
016362 ROTO ROOTER

0146552 POWER SYSTEMS

0164603 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
016803 MODLIN RECREATION

016807 INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP
017442 CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES
017437 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP
018206 BETSY ROSS FLAG GIRLS INC
018207 ANDY 'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR
018226 BORDEN INC

018443 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED
018720 PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO
018802 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED
018833 STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND
018834 COLBURN ELECTRIC
018835 TULSA BEEF & o

019092 CASTLE METALS

0190986 SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY
012126 COMMERCIAL DISTRIBUTING
019224 FRIEDEMANN, RICK '
019269 BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE
012351 DICKSON BROTHERS INC
019332 MILLER BRANDS 0OF OKLAHOMA
012333 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING
019354 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC
019419 GRAINGER W W INC

019424 LANCE INC

012425 HAGMAN'S

019426 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP
019427 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED
019428 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING
019429 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC
019440 FIRST TULSA '

019455 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
019456 TULSA BEEF &

019457 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
019438 TULSA BEEF .& -
019662 ROTO ROOTER

019710 HAGMAN'S

019935 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP
020016 TONY'S CARPET CLEANING
200709 PARKS

200709 DAN R. SMITH

200709 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
Q00709 oTC

200702 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
700709 JOHN F. CANTRLL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SALARY
SALARY
FICA

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
BERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVITES
SERVICES
SERVICES
PAYROLL "
SALARY
FED. WH
STATE TAX
FICA

SAFETY SHOES

344 .75
1,240.00
200.00
151.00
1,142.85
34 .51
687.93
517.40
195.00
312.00
297.60
19.49
263.00
40,000.00
45,00
98. 44
198.61
45, 44

69.75
50.00
186.21
360.00
44.83
130.00
291.85
346.16
239.24
175.00
3,150.00
108.40
3,130.20
488.47
450.00
31.50
49.92
312.00
150.00
604 .59
90.00
187.80
2,250.00
1,428.00
118.00
278.34
24.70
558.76
50.40
177.40
a892.32
106.01
331.20
560 . 60
70.51
121.50
2g8.39
501.05
440.00
212.15
718.70
539.25

' 20.48
112.15
189.73
154 .50
89 .54
832.05
636.20
2,000.00
207.45
118.85
410.07
146.16
334.00
118.56
275.00
110.00
1,031.44
136.66
.38.73

- 3.85
178.72
7.18




