MONDAY, J	ULY 9, 1990 CONTINUED		
019293	ADVANCE CHEMICAL	SERVICES	344.75
019357	ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES SERVICES	1,240.00 200.00
019360 019361	BEENE, IRMA FENSCO INC	SERVICES	151.00
019362	ALL AUTOMOTIVE	SERVICES	1,142.85
017364	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	34.51
019366	ALL SAW SERVICE, INC	SERVICES	687.95
019371	ELF ASPHALT INC	SERVICES	517.40
019373	BRAKE REBUILDERS INC	SERVICES	195.00
019374	BRAKE REBUILDERS INC BOMAR ENTERPRISES	SERVICES SERVICES	312.00 297.60
019681 019735 E	CHUPP IMPLEMENT CO	SERVICES	19.49
019832	TULSA ABSTRACT & TITLE	SERVICES	263.00
019833	TULSA-HOUSTON INC	SERVICES	40,000.00
019930 E	AMERICOMM INC	SERVICES	45.00
900709	KEITH BYRD	SALARY	98.44
900709	SCOTT SWINDELL	SALARY FICA	198.61 45.44
900709	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	40.44
1989 - 1990 PARK FUND			
011221	TULSA OVERHEAD DOOR CO	SERVICES	69.75
011429	SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC	SERVICES	50.00
012184	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	186.21
012538	TREAT RITE WATER	SERVICES	360.00
013642	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	44.83
013999	WHITE STAR MACHINERY & BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES	130.00 291.85
014003 014288	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	346.16
014288	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	239.24
014409	OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS	SERVICES	175.00
014718	HILLTOP SOD FARMS INC	SERVICES	3,150.00
014730	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	108.40
015213	MARCO INC .	SERVICES	3,130.20
015378	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	488.47
015392	HILLTOP SOD FARMS INC SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	450.00 31.50
016139 016148	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	49.92
016362	ROTO ROOTER	SERVICES	312.00
016552	POWER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	150.00
016603	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	604.59
016803	MODLIN RECREATION	SERVICES	90.00
016807	INTERSTATE BRANDS CORP	SERVICES	187.80
017442	CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES	SERVICES	2,250.00
017457	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES	1,428.00
018206 018207	BETSY ROSS FLAG GIRLS INC ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR	SERVICES SERVICES	118.00 278.34
018226	BORDEN INC	SERVICES	24.70
018443	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES	558.76
018790	PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO	SERVICES	50.40
018802	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES	177.40
018833	STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND	SERVICES	892.32
018834	COLBURN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	106.01
018835	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	331.20
019092 019096	CASTLE METALS SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	560.60 70.51
019126	COMMERCIAL DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	121.50
019224	FRIEDEMANN, RICK	SERVICES	28.39
019269 E	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SERVICES	501.05
019351 E	DICKSON BROTHERS INC	SERVICES	440.00
019352	MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	212.15
019353	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	718.70
019354 019419 E	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES SERVICES	539.25 20.48
019424	LANCE INC	SERVICES	112.15
019425	HAGMAN'S	SERVICES	189.73
019426	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES	154.50
019427	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES	69.54
019428	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	832.05
019429	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	SERVICES	636.20
019440	FIRST TULSA	SERVICES	2,000.00
019455 019456	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	207.45
019455	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	118.85 410.07
019458	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	146.16
019662 E	ROTO ROOTER	SERVICES	334.00
019710	HAGMAN'S	SERVICES	118.56
019955	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES	275.00
020016 E	TONY'S CARPET CLEANING	SERVICES	110.00
900709	PARKS	PAYROLL"	1,031.44
900709 900709	DAN R. SMITH	SALARY	136.66
900709	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS OTC	FED. WH STATE TAX	.38.73 3.25
900709	4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	178.72
900709	JOHN F. CANTRLL	SAFETY SHOES	7.18
	·		, , , , ,
İ			